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A002051754 UMME  SALMA Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  13  553.00  91.25  90.00  2022.00  7720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016912 AGNIBINA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  2 2 UR  16  545.00  90.75  96.00  2025.00  6278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981613 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  3 3 UR  6  541.00  91.00  93.00  2024.00  6834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203805 SOMSUBHRA  ADHIKARY Female No  4 4 UR  6  539.00  91.00  89.00  2025.00  6736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520503 SAYANTIKA  PAUL Female No  5 5 UR  9  537.00  92.00  95.00  2025.00  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099060 ANISHA  MONDAL Female No  6 6 UR  1  536.00  90.00  85.00  2025.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835186 ARATRIKA  GUHA Female No  7 7 UR  11  535.00  90.25  99.00  2025.00  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768777 TANISHA  TANVI Female No  8  1 8 OBC-B  5  534.00  92.50  97.00  2024.00  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148490 ANINDITA  DUTTA Female No  9 9 UR  12  533.00  89.50  94.00  2025.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976447 ABANTI  DEBNATH Female No  10 10 UR  10  528.00  89.75  95.00  2025.00  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248747 DEBANGANA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  11 11 UR  2  528.00  89.50  95.00  2025.00  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001055534 DISHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  12 12 UR  11  526.00  88.50  93.00  2023.00  7330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936941 PRIYANKA  ADHIKARY Female No  13 13 UR  10  526.00  88.00  87.00  2025.00  6462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118769 SAMPURNA  DALAL Female No  14 14 UR  4  522.00  87.50  90.00  2024.00  7035.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393128 SNEHA  DAS Female No  15  2 15 OBC-B  1  518.00  93.75  74.00  2025.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032274 SHRAYASI  GHOSH Female No  16 16 UR  1  518.00  89.00  90.00  2025.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001718122 SOURASREE  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  17  1 17 EWS  7  512.00  84.75  92.00  2024.00  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036014 DISHA  BARIK Female No  18  3 18 OBC-B  3  510.00  82.75  73.00  2025.00  7309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960347 ASHMRI  GURUNG Female No  19 19 UR  13  509.00  87.50  97.00  2025.00  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450095 SAYANTIKA  NAYAK Female No  20  1 20 SC  1  503.00  87.75  88.00  2025.00  6869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595170 SARBANI  DAS Female No  21 21 UR  12  502.00  90.50  90.00  2025.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357151 SWASTIKA  MAITY Female No  22 22 UR  2  501.00  84.25  77.00  2025.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001677582 AASIA  ZAFAR Female No  23 23 UR  1  497.00  88.50  93.00  2024.00  7006.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332004 NAZNEEN  PARVEEN Female No  24 24 UR  4  494.00  83.00  85.00  2022.00  8006.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917121 RUPSHA  DEBNATH Female No  25 25 UR  3  491.00  86.75  89.00  2025.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699524 SANJEEBANI  DEY Female No  26 26 UR  10  491.00  84.00  93.00  2025.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420863 SARIYA  KHATOON Female No  27  2 27 OBC-A  13  487.00  87.25  94.00  2024.00  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263366 ALEENA  FATIMA Female No  28 28 UR  1  487.00  85.50  98.00  2025.00  7100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503482 SANGA  SINHA Female No  29 29 UR  2  485.00  88.00  90.00  2025.00  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237697 SUBARNA  SHEE Female No  30 30 UR  11  484.00  82.25  92.00  2025.00  7019.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196034 ANINDITA  ROY Female No  31 31 UR  10  482.00  82.00  82.00  2025.00  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985979 ACHAL  SHAW Female No  32 32 UR  5  480.00  87.75  90.00  2025.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773745 ARIYA  YEASMIN Female No  33  3 33 OBC-A  11  480.00  86.50  77.00  2025.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001962897 SWAGATA  PANDA Female No  34 34 UR  5  479.00  80.00  92.00  2024.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286722 ZOYA  KHANAM Female No  35 35 UR  2  477.00  79.25  81.00  2022.00  7932.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031601 SUTANWA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  36 36 UR  5  474.00  85.75  94.00  2025.00  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503270 PRERONA  ROY Female No  37 37 UR  1  465.00  83.50  93.00  2024.00  6879.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085424 TRISITA  MAJUMDER Female No  38 38 UR  5  464.00  83.75  91.00  2025.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456785 ANTARA  GHOSH Female No  39  4 39 OBC-B  7  461.00  78.25  80.00  2024.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615618 PURBASHA  NARU Female No  40  2 40 SC  4  460.00  82.75  85.00  2025.00  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852501 SOUMOPRIYA  GHOSH Female No  41 41 UR  4  460.00  81.00  82.00  2025.00  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393187 USHASI  HALDER Female No  42  3 42 SC  9  460.00  78.00  75.00  2024.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912410 JOYSHREE  MANDAL Female No  43  5 43 OBC-B  3  458.00  77.00  88.00  2024.00  7399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316074 SOUMILI  SENAPATI Female No  44 44 UR  11  457.00  79.50  87.00  2025.00  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001963261 SALONI  SAHANA Female No  45  4 45 SC  1  454.00  77.50  84.00  2024.00  7044.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740902 SNIGDHA  BARMAN Female No  46 46 UR  1  451.00  82.00  75.00  2025.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001813297 ADHITI  DAS Female No  47 47 UR  1  451.00  81.75  90.00  2025.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809252 RISHITA  DEY Female No  48 48 UR  1  450.00  78.25  80.00  2024.00  6341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244829 SHRADHA  MANTRI Female No  49 49 UR  1  450.00  77.75  90.00  2022.00  7390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464368 SNEHA  MAZUMDAR Female No  50  5 50 SC  1  449.00  78.75  86.00  2025.00  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199189 ALIZA  ALI Female No  51 51 UR  1  449.00  77.75  80.00  2024.00  7034.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034539 SADIPRA  MAJUMDER Female No  52  6 52 OBC-B  5  448.00  80.00  65.00  2025.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764920 SAHISHNUTA  DAS Female No  53 53 UR  5  446.00  79.50  97.00  2025.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560121 ANGELINA  GANGULY Female No  54 54 UR  3  443.00  84.75  85.00  2025.00  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852704 SHREYASI  MITRA Female No  55 55 UR  2  441.00  75.50  78.00  2024.00  7211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001646704 RAJANYA  SARKAR Female No  56 56 UR  10  440.00  85.25  87.00  2025.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397676 KARISHTA  ISLAM Female No  57  4 57 OBC-A  19  439.00  76.00  90.00  2025.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370874 ANUSHKA  LOHO Female No  58 58 UR  25  438.00  77.50  85.00  2025.00  6867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054598 NISHA  HALDER Female No  59 59 UR  4  435.00  77.00  84.00  2025.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459875 PATRIKA  DAS Female No  60  7 60 OBC-B  2  434.00  80.25  78.00  2025.00  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753558 TUBA  DAWOOD Female No  61 61 UR  1  430.00  76.00  87.00  2025.00  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347907 PRONISHA  MANNA Female No  62  8 62 OBC-B  22  428.00  78.75  80.00  2025.00  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054951 SAYANTANI  DATTA Female No  63 63 UR  2  428.00  73.25  90.00  2024.00  7300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001109044 SUNETRA  SAHA Female No  64 64 UR  1  426.00  76.50  82.00  2025.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082111 PAYAL  SAHA Female No  65 65 UR  9  426.00  73.00  65.00  2025.00  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746997 ANANYA  GOLDAR Female No  66  6 66 SC  2  422.00  76.25  86.00  2024.00  6878.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000691806 ZEBA  KHATUN Female No  67 67 UR  2  420.00  80.00  86.00  2025.00  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964169 SRISHTI RANI SINGH Female No  68  7 68 SC  12  420.00  73.75  87.00  2023.00  7346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454380 ARATRIKA  HALDER Female No  69 69 UR  9  418.00  76.75  80.00  2025.00  6268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279221 PRITI  BHAKTA Female No  70 70 UR  7  418.00  74.75  91.00  2023.00  7175.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402542 ANUSHKA SINHA 

MAHAPATRA

Female No  71 71 UR  2  418.00  70.50  77.00  2025.00  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000447203 SRIJA  SAHA Female No  72 72 UR  1  417.00  76.75  86.00  2025.00  6269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267134 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  73  9 73 OBC-B  3  416.00  71.50  75.00  2025.00  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508039 SANJANA  SHAW Female No  74 74 UR  1  415.00  76.25  73.00  2025.00  6910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268156 RACHANA  PRAMANICK Female No  75  8 75 SC  16  414.00  75.00  91.00  2025.00  7023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737164 FOUZIA  SHAKIL Female No  76  5 76 OBC-A  22  412.00  71.50  79.00  2025.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281719 RUPSA  GUHATHAKURTA Female No  77 77 UR  3  411.00  73.25  95.00  2024.00  7005.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001027539 ANINDITA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  78  2 78 EWS  1  411.00  73.00  83.00  2023.00  7121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614865 FAREHA  SHAKIL Female No  79 79 UR  5  405.00  72.00  86.00  2024.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460508 KAUSHIKI  ROY Female No  80 80 UR  3  403.00  72.00  91.00  2025.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341792 AMISHA  HEMBRAM Female No  81 81 UR  5  400.00  69.00  68.00  2024.00  7241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852260 SHREEJITA  DAS Female No  82 82 UR  1  397.00  68.50  90.00  2024.00  7126.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686945 PALLABI  PANJA Female No  83 83 UR  6  391.00  68.25  85.00  2025.00  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651333 SAMPRITI  PURKAIT Female No  84 84 UR  14  390.00  69.50  71.00  2025.00  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105609 SHRIYA  SAHANA Female No  85  9 85 SC  11  389.00  66.75  87.00  2022.00  7585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315982 ANWESHA  PAUL Female No  86 86 UR  22  387.00  70.00  75.00  2025.00  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001933883 PURBASHA  NASKAR Female No  87  10 87 SC  3  387.00  68.50  83.00  2024.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014175 ANWESHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  88 88 UR  1  385.00  76.25  77.00  2025.00  6230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 

Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [10+2 Exam]
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Tie Break 3: Year of Passing  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000917187 MOUPIYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  89 89 UR  1  384.00  70.50  75.00  2025.00  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425632 MEHULI  MONDAL Female No  90  11 90 SC  2  382.00  69.25  81.00  2025.00  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132375 KUHU  MISHRA Female No  91 91 UR  3  381.00  69.25  83.00  2024.00  7097.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403633 NATASA  YASMIN Female No  92  6 92 OBC-A  16  381.00  68.50  84.00  2024.00  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167229 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  93  12 93 SC  14  380.00  68.50  91.00  2024.00  7033.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230520 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  94 94 UR  13  379.00  65.00  70.00  2025.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336613 PALLABI  GANGOPADHYAY Female No  95 95 UR  1  378.00  67.50  69.00  2025.00  6320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324565 ANTARA  SARKER Female No  96  13 96 SC  12  376.00  65.00  72.00  2023.00  7389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039519 MEDHA  THAKUR Female No  97 97 UR  13  375.00  68.00  83.00  2023.00  7175.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893728 SUFIA SIRIN CHOWDHURY Female No  98 98 UR  15  371.00  64.00  69.00  2025.00  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336633 AYESHA  SALAM Female No  99 99 UR  1  369.00  65.50  84.00  2025.00  6830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Year of Passing  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR
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Tie Break 
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A000414350 SAYANTANI  MUKHERJEE Female No  100 100 UR  2  368.00  66.50  58.00  2025.00  6143.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820335 DIPTASHA  BISWAS Female No  101 101 UR  11  367.00  68.75  74.00  2025.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682423 SHATAKSHI  CHATTERJEE Female No  102 102 UR  1  356.00  61.50  71.00  2023.00  7019.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132950 AUDITI  DHARGUPTA Female No  103 103 UR  19  355.00  67.00  70.00  2025.00  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438048 SOUMILI  MITRA Female No  104  3 104 EWS  19  349.00  60.25  66.00  2025.00  6854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115814 SWASTI  ROY Female No  105 105 UR  14  345.00  60.00  67.00  2025.00  7143.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831370 AMBIA  KHATOON Female No  106 106 UR  16  332.00  57.75  63.00  2025.00  7548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169508 RAJANYA  MALLIK Female No  107 107 UR  13  332.00  57.00  64.00  2025.00  6952.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380185 NAYAB  ARIF Female No  108 108 UR  4  325.00  57.00  80.00  2024.00  7066.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831538 SANEHA  TIWARI Female No  109 109 UR  2  304.00  56.00  67.00  2025.00  7087.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule7
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A002051754 UMME  SALMA Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  13  553.00  91.25  90.00  2022.00  7720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420863 SARIYA  KHATOON Female No  27  2 2 OBC-A  13  487.00  87.25  94.00  2024.00  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773745 ARIYA  YEASMIN Female No  33  3 3 OBC-A  11  480.00  86.50  77.00  2025.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397676 KARISHTA  ISLAM Female No  57  4 4 OBC-A  19  439.00  76.00  90.00  2025.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737164 FOUZIA  SHAKIL Female No  76  5 5 OBC-A  22  412.00  71.50  79.00  2025.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403633 NATASA  YASMIN Female No  92  6 6 OBC-A  16  381.00  68.50  84.00  2024.00  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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A001768777 TANISHA  TANVI Female No  8  1 1 OBC-B  5  534.00  92.50  97.00  2024.00  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393128 SNEHA  DAS Female No  15  2 2 OBC-B  1  518.00  93.75  74.00  2025.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036014 DISHA  BARIK Female No  18  3 3 OBC-B  3  510.00  82.75  73.00  2025.00  7309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456785 ANTARA  GHOSH Female No  39  4 4 OBC-B  7  461.00  78.25  80.00  2024.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912410 JOYSHREE  MANDAL Female No  43  5 5 OBC-B  3  458.00  77.00  88.00  2024.00  7399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034539 SADIPRA  MAJUMDER Female No  52  6 6 OBC-B  5  448.00  80.00  65.00  2025.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459875 PATRIKA  DAS Female No  60  7 7 OBC-B  2  434.00  80.25  78.00  2025.00  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347907 PRONISHA  MANNA Female No  62  8 8 OBC-B  22  428.00  78.75  80.00  2025.00  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267134 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  73  9 9 OBC-B  3  416.00  71.50  75.00  2025.00  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000450095 SAYANTIKA  NAYAK Female No  20  1 1 SC  1  503.00  87.75  88.00  2025.00  6869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615618 PURBASHA  NARU Female No  40  2 2 SC  4  460.00  82.75  85.00  2025.00  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393187 USHASI  HALDER Female No  42  3 3 SC  9  460.00  78.00  75.00  2024.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963261 SALONI  SAHANA Female No  45  4 4 SC  1  454.00  77.50  84.00  2024.00  7044.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464368 SNEHA  MAZUMDAR Female No  50  5 5 SC  1  449.00  78.75  86.00  2025.00  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746997 ANANYA  GOLDAR Female No  66  6 6 SC  2  422.00  76.25  86.00  2024.00  6878.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964169 SRISHTI RANI SINGH Female No  68  7 7 SC  12  420.00  73.75  87.00  2023.00  7346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268156 RACHANA  PRAMANICK Female No  75  8 8 SC  16  414.00  75.00  91.00  2025.00  7023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105609 SHRIYA  SAHANA Female No  85  9 9 SC  11  389.00  66.75  87.00  2022.00  7585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001933883 PURBASHA  NASKAR Female No  87  10 10 SC  3  387.00  68.50  83.00  2024.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425632 MEHULI  MONDAL Female No  90  11 11 SC  2  382.00  69.25  81.00  2025.00  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001167229 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  93  12 12 SC  14  380.00  68.50  91.00  2024.00  7033.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324565 ANTARA  SARKER Female No  96  13 13 SC  12  376.00  65.00  72.00  2023.00  7389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001718122 SOURASREE  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  17  1 1 EWS  7  512.00  84.75  92.00  2024.00  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027539 ANINDITA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  78  2 2 EWS  1  411.00  73.00  83.00  2023.00  7121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438048 SOUMILI  MITRA Female No  104  3 3 EWS  19  349.00  60.25  66.00  2025.00  6854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


